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Music City Challenge 2013

12/3/2013

Results at cfpitiming.com - Vandy Fieldhouse @ Nashville, TN

 
Female Teams

 

Male Teams

 

Men's 60 Meters (Division 1)
World Indoor:	Maurice Greene	USA	6.39	1/3/1998	Madrid, Spain

American Indoor:	Maurice Green	Nike	6.39	1/3/1998	Madrid, Spain

Collegiate Indoor:	Leonard Myles-Mills	B.Y.U.	6.45	1/20/1999	Colorado Spgs, CO

 

Men's 60 Meters (Division 1)  1 of 2

 

Men's 60 Meters (Division 1)  2 of 2

 

Team Points Team Points

T.S.U. 86 Belmont 36

T.S.U. 76 Vanderbilt 46

Vanderbilt 74 Belmont 40

Team Points Team Points

T.S.U. 96 Belmont 33

PL JD Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts Section(SPL) Note

1 Alexander, Travon JR T.S.U. 6.94 1(1)

2 Dates, Royce Unattached 6.98 1(2)

3 Green, Jordan SO T.S.U. 7.03 2(1)

4 Johnson, Michael SR T.S.U. 7.13 1(3)

5 Stoke, Perry T.S.U. 7.20 1(4)

6 7 Slaughter, Sharieff JR Unattached 7.22 2(2) 7.218

7 6 Burton, Lamonte SR T.S.U. 7.22 1(5) 7.213

8 Maniscalco, Vinny SO Belmont 7.35 2(3)

9 Newkirk, Tyler SR Belmont 7.40 2(4)

Henderson, Jerome SO T.S.U. FS 1

Harris, Shawn Unattached DNS 2

PL JD Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts Note

1 Alexander, Travon JR T.S.U. 6.94

2 Dates, Royce Unattached 6.98

4 Johnson, Michael SR T.S.U. 7.13

5 Stoke, Perry T.S.U. 7.20

7 6 Burton, Lamonte SR T.S.U. 7.22 7.213

Henderson, Jerome SO T.S.U. FS

PL JD Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts Note

3 Green, Jordan SO T.S.U. 7.03

6 7 Slaughter, Sharieff JR Unattached 7.22 7.218

8 Maniscalco, Vinny SO Belmont 7.35

9 Newkirk, Tyler SR Belmont 7.40

Harris, Shawn Unattached DNS
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Men's 200 Meters (Division 1)
World Indoor:	Frank Fredericks	NAM	19.92	1/18/1996	Lievin, France

American Indoor:	Wallace Spearmon	Arkansas	20.10	Fayetteville, AR

Collegiate Indoor:	Wallace Spearmon	Arkansas	20.10	Fayetteville, AR

 

Men's 200 Meters (Division 1)  1 of 2

 

Men's 200 Meters (Division 1)  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Alexander, Travon JR T.S.U. 22.00 1(1)

2 Johnson, Michael SR T.S.U. 22.11 1(2)

3 Henderson, Jerome SO T.S.U. 22.70 1(3)

4 Green, Jordan SO T.S.U. 22.74 1(4)

5 Hippolyte, Osafa JR T.S.U. 22.75 1(5)

6 Burton, Lamonte SR T.S.U. 23.12 1(6)

Maniscalco, Joey FR Belmont DNS 2

Gray, Zach SR Belmont DNS 2

Cadet, Junior SR M.T.S.U. DNS 2

Harris, Shawn Unattached DNS 2

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

1 Alexander, Travon JR T.S.U. 22.00

2 Johnson, Michael SR T.S.U. 22.11

3 Henderson, Jerome SO T.S.U. 22.70

4 Green, Jordan SO T.S.U. 22.74

5 Hippolyte, Osafa JR T.S.U. 22.75

6 Burton, Lamonte SR T.S.U. 23.12

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

Maniscalco, Joey FR Belmont DNS

Gray, Zach SR Belmont DNS

Cadet, Junior SR M.T.S.U. DNS

Harris, Shawn Unattached DNS
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Men's 300 Meters (Division 1)

 

Men's 300 Meters (Division 1)  1 of 2

 

Men's 300 Meters (Division 1)  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Stoke, Perry T.S.U. 35.12 2(1)

2 Key, Tamorron JR T.S.U. 35.52 1(1)

3 Gray, Zach SR Belmont 36.06 1(2)

4 Slaughter, Sharieff JR Unattached 36.60 2(2)

5 Anderson, Kenji FR T.S.U. 36.61 2(3)

6 Case, Travis SO Belmont 37.15 1(3)

7 Hawkins, Chris SR T.S.U. 37.55 1(4)

8 Rollman, Mike SO Belmont 37.85 2(4)

9 Maniscalco, Joey FR Belmont 40.84 2(5)

Austin, Contini Music City Mavs DNS 1

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

2 Key, Tamorron JR T.S.U. 35.52

3 Gray, Zach SR Belmont 36.06

6 Case, Travis SO Belmont 37.15

7 Hawkins, Chris SR T.S.U. 37.55

Austin, Contini Music City Mavs DNS

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

1 Stoke, Perry T.S.U. 35.12

4 Slaughter, Sharieff JR Unattached 36.60

5 Anderson, Kenji FR T.S.U. 36.61

8 Rollman, Mike SO Belmont 37.85

9 Maniscalco, Joey FR Belmont 40.84
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Men's 500 Meters (Division 1)

 

Men's 500 Meters (Division 1)  1 of 2

 

Men's 500 Meters (Division 1)  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Prince, Quamel SO T.S.U. 1:03.53 1(1)

2 Guthrie, Jakeenan SO T.S.U. 1:05.99 2(1)

3 Michael, Jahleel JR T.S.U. 1:06.45 1(2)

4 Hippolyte, Osafa JR T.S.U. 1:06.87 2(2)

5 Griffin, Jason SO T.S.U. 1:07.24 1(3)

6 Darnell, Caleb SR Belmont 1:07.98 2(3)

7 Kinley, Whitt FR Belmont 1:08.43 2(4)

8 Thornton, Emmanuel SR T.S.U. 1:09.31 1(4)

Church, La Forest Unattached FS 1

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

1 Prince, Quamel SO T.S.U. 1:03.53

3 Michael, Jahleel JR T.S.U. 1:06.45

5 Griffin, Jason SO T.S.U. 1:07.24

8 Thornton, Emmanuel SR T.S.U. 1:09.31

Church, La Forest Unattached FS

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

2 Guthrie, Jakeenan SO T.S.U. 1:05.99

4 Hippolyte, Osafa JR T.S.U. 1:06.87

6 Darnell, Caleb SR Belmont 1:07.98

7 Kinley, Whitt FR Belmont 1:08.43
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Men's 1000 Meters (Division 1)

 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

1 Scott, Brent SO Belmont 2:31.38

2 Gkotsis, Nikolaos FR Vanderbilt 2:32.26

3 Mangojeane, Kamohelo SO W. Kentucky 2:33.49

4 Nicholson, Theodore JR T.S.U. 2:38.60

5 McCutheon, Jalon SO T.S.U. 2:41.55
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Men's 1 Mile Run (Division 1)
World Indoor:	Hicham El Guerrouj	MAR	3:48.45	1/12/1997	Gent, Belgium

American Indoor:	Bernard Lagat	Nike	3:49.89	Fayetteville, AR

Collegiate Indoor:	Miles Batty	B.Y.U.	3:54.54	New York, NY

 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

1 Mokone, David SR W. Kentucky 4:13.19

2 Kichuk, Eamonn SO Belmont 4:14.75

3 Agaba, Peter W. Kentucky 4:20.81

4 McDaniel, Adivan JR T.S.U. 4:43.69

Miller, Matt SR Belmont DNF
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Men's 60m Hurdle (Division 1)
World Indoor:	Colin Jackson	GBR	7.30	1/3/1994	Sindelfingen, Germany

American Indoor:	Foster/ Johnson/ Trammell	W. Class/ Nike/  T. Star	7.36	0/16/1987	Los Angeles, CA

Collegiate Indoor:	Reggie Torian	Wisconsin	7.47	1/7/1997	Indianapolis, IN

 

Men's 60m Hurdle (Division 1)  1 of 2

 

Men's 60m Hurdle (Division 1)  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Cadet, Junior SR M.T.S.U. 8.14 1(1)

2 Johnson, Cyrus JR W. Kentucky 8.41 1(2)

3 Griffin, Jason SO T.S.U. 8.48 1(3)

4 Hawkins, Chris SR T.S.U. 8.52 2(1)

5 Thornton, Emmanuel SR T.S.U. 8.65 2(2)

6 Maniscalco, Vinny SO Belmont 9.30 2(3)

7 Newkirk, Tyler SR Belmont 9.65 2(4)

Harris, Shawn Unattached DNS 1

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

1 Cadet, Junior SR M.T.S.U. 8.14

2 Johnson, Cyrus JR W. Kentucky 8.41

3 Griffin, Jason SO T.S.U. 8.48

Harris, Shawn Unattached DNS

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

4 Hawkins, Chris SR T.S.U. 8.52

5 Thornton, Emmanuel SR T.S.U. 8.65

6 Maniscalco, Vinny SO Belmont 9.30

7 Newkirk, Tyler SR Belmont 9.65
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Men's High Jump (Division 1)
World Indoor:	Javier Sotomayor	CUB	2.43m	2/4/1989	Budapest, Hungary

American Indoor:	Hollis Conway	Nike International	2.40m	2/10/1991	Seville, Spain

Collegiate Indoor:	Hollis Conway	LA. Lafayette	2.37m	2/11/1989	Indianapolis, IN

 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Pts Jumping Record

1 Hill, Derrick SR W. Kentucky 2.05m 6' 8.75" 1.81 1.84 1.87 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10

P O P O XXO O O XXX

2 Johnson, Cyrus JR W. Kentucky 2.05m 6' 8.75" 1.81 1.84 1.87 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10

P XO P O O O XXO XXX

3 Carrothers, Caleb FR T.S.U. 2.00m 6' 6.75" 1.81 1.84 1.87 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05

P P P O O O XXX

4 Rice, Daryl JR T.S.U. 2.00m 6' 6.75" 1.81 1.84 1.87 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05

P P P P XXO XXO XXX

5 Golden, Cordairo SR M.T.S.U. 1.95m 6' 4.75" 1.81 1.84 1.87 1.90 1.95 2.00

P P P XO O XXX

6 Anderson, Kenji FR T.S.U. 1.90m 6' 2.75" 1.81 1.84 1.87 1.90 1.95

P P P XO XXX

7 Spalding, Jacob FR Belmont 1.87m 6' 1.50" 1.81 1.84 1.87 1.90

P O O XXX
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Men's Pole Vault (Division 1)
World Indoor:	Sergey Bubka	UKR	6.15m	1/21/1993	Donets'k, Ukraine

American Indoor:	Jeff Hartwig	Nike	6.02m	Atlanta, GA

Collegiate Indoor:	Jacob Davis	Texas	5.85m	2/6/1999	Indianapolis, IN

 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Pts Jumping Record

1 Key, Tamorron JR T.S.U. 4.10m 13' 5.25" 3.65 3.80 3.95 4.10 4.25

O O O O XXX

2 Young, Justin FR T.S.U. 3.80m 12' 5.50" 3.65 3.80 3.95

O XO XXX

Rollman, Mike SO Belmont NH 3.65

XXX
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Men's Long Jump (Division 1)
World Indoor:	Carl Lewis	USA	8.79m	0/27/1984	New York, NY, USA

American Indoor:	Carl Lewis	Santa Monica T.C.	8.79m	0/27/1984	New York, NY

Collegiate Indoor:	Miguel Pate	Alabama	8.59m	New York, NY

 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Dates, Royce Unattached 7.67m 25' 2" 7.63 7.67 PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 Anderson, Tyler Unattached 7.33m 24' 0.75" 7.33 FOUL 7.23 7.24 FOUL PASS

3 Nicholas, Kareem SO Unattached 7.23m 23' 8.75" 7.23 PASS PASS FOUL FOUL PASS

4 Carrothers, Caleb FR T.S.U. 7.14m 23' 5.25" 7.14 6.81 FOUL 6.64 6.75 FOUL

5 Cragwall, Shaquille SO T.S.U. 6.82m 22' 4.50" 6.82 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 6.74

6 Williams, Wayne FR Belmont 6.52m 21' 4.75" 6.52 6.11 6.37 FOUL 6.43 6.51

7 Newkirk, Tyler SR Belmont 6.06m 19' 10.75" 6.06 FOUL 5.79 5.86 5.95 FOUL

8 Maniscalco, Vinny SO Belmont 6.04m 19' 9.75" 6.00 6.04 6.01 5.99 FOUL 5.96

Rice, Daryl JR T.S.U. FOUL FOUL PASS FOUL
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Men's Triple Jump (Division 1)
World Indoor:	Teddy Tamgho	FRA	17.90m	Paris, France

American Indoor:	Mike Conley	Tyson T.C.	17.76m	0/27/1987	New York, NY

Collegiate Indoor:	Charlie Simpkins	Baptist	17.50m	0/17/1986	Los Angeles, CA

 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Golden, Cordairo SR M.T.S.U. 15.74m 51' 7.75"

2 Cragwall, Shaquille SO T.S.U. 14.56m 47' 9.25"

3 Anderson, Tyler Unattached 14.44m 47' 4.50"

4 Nicholas, Kareem SO Unattached 14.13m 46' 4.25"

5 Landis, Stuart SO Belmont 13.33m 43' 9"

Carrothers, Caleb FR T.S.U. DNS
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Men's Shot Put (Division 1)
World Indoor:	Randy Barnes	USA	22.66m	1/20/1989	Los Angeles, CA, USA

American Indoor:	Randy Barnes	Mazda T. C.	22.66m	0/20/1989	Los Angeles, CA

Collegiate Indoor:	Ryan Whiting	Arizona State	21.50m	2/14/2008	Fayetteville, AR

 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Schaly, Yannik Unattached 17.21m 56' 5.75"

2 Vaughn, Luke Unattached 15.90m 52' 2"

3 Gerding, Travis JR W. Kentucky 15.71m 51' 6.50"

4 Wilcox, Tom Unattached 15.50m 50' 10.25"

5 Wells, Wade Unattached 15.19m 49' 10"

6 Sipe, Matt Unattached 14.46m 47' 5.25"

7 Burn, Walter SO Belmont 13.46m 44' 2"

8 Magnuson, Sean FR Belmont 12.61m 41' 4.50"

Nesbitt, Roc-M FR T.S.U. DNS

Tramble, Winston SO T.S.U. DNS
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Men's Weight Throw (Division 1)
American Indoor:	Lance Deal	New York  A. C.	25.86m	2/4/1995	Atlanta, GA

Collegiate Indoor:	Kibwe Johnson	Ashland	25.08m	Boston, MA

 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Frye, Joe Music City Mavs 21.14m 69' 4.25"

2 Wilcox, Tom Unattached 17.77m 58' 3.75"

3 Gerding, Travis JR W. Kentucky 16.84m 55' 3"

4 Landis, Austin Music City Mavs 15.61m 51' 2.75"

5 Sipe, Matt Unattached 14.63m 48' 0"

6 Magnuson, Sean FR Belmont 14.11m 46' 3.50"

7 Vaughn, Luke Unattached 13.71m 44' 11.75"

8 Burn, Walter SO Belmont 13.43m 44' 0.75"

9 Wells, Wade Unattached 13.41m 44' 0"

Nesbitt, Roc-M FR T.S.U. DNS

Tramble, Winston SO T.S.U. DNS



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to C.F.P.I. Timing & Data, Inc. #14

Music City Challenge 2013 (12/3/2013)	 Results at cfpitiming.com - Vandy Fieldhouse @ Nashville, TN

Women's 60 Meters (Division 1)
World Indoor:	Irina Privalova	RUS	6.92	1/11/1993	Madrid, Spain

American Indoor:	Gail Devers	Nike	6.95	2/12/1993	Toronto, Canada

Collegiate Indoor:	Angela Williams	Southern California	7.09	Lisbon, Portugal

Vanderbilt:	Anna Carr Hawkins	7.64	

 

Women's 60 Meters (Division 1)  1 of 2

 

Women's 60 Meters (Division 1)  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Sales, Quanisha Unattached 7.64 1(1)

2 Cooley, Gelela SR W. Kentucky 7.66 1(2)

3 Jackson, Ashontae JR T.S.U. 7.75 1(3)

4 Smith, India FR T.S.U. 7.76 1(4)

5 Williams, Leslye SO T.S.U. 8.02 2(1)

6 Betts, Brittany JR T.S.U. 8.12 2(2)

7 Price, Tierney FR Vanderbilt 8.19 2(3)

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

1 Sales, Quanisha Unattached 7.64

2 Cooley, Gelela SR W. Kentucky 7.66

3 Jackson, Ashontae JR T.S.U. 7.75

4 Smith, India FR T.S.U. 7.76

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

5 Williams, Leslye SO T.S.U. 8.02

6 Betts, Brittany JR T.S.U. 8.12

7 Price, Tierney FR Vanderbilt 8.19
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Women's 200 Meters (Division 1)
World Indoor:	Merlene Ottey	JAM	21.87	1/13/1993	Lievin, France

American Indoor:	Gwen Torrence	Mizuno	22.33	2/2/1996	Atlanta, GA

Collegiate Indoor:	Bianca Knight	Texas	22.40	Fayetteville, AR

Vanderbilt:	Ryan Tolbert	23.99	

 

Women's 200 Meters (Division 1)  1 of 3

 

Women's 200 Meters (Division 1)  2 of 3

 

Women's 200 Meters (Division 1)  3 of 3

 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Sales, Quanisha Unattached 24.55 1(1)

2 Dameus, Clairwin SO T.S.U. 25.16 1(2)

3 Cannon, Asianna FR T.S.U. 25.57 3(1)

4 Smith, India FR T.S.U. 25.74 3(2)

5 Williams, Leslye SO T.S.U. 25.80 3(3)

6 Edmond, Erin JR Vanderbilt 26.09 1(3)

7 Taylor, Diera JR T.S.U. 26.10 1(4)

8 Betts, Brittany JR T.S.U. 27.46 3(4)

Hammond, India SO M.T.S.U. DNS 2

Day, Taylor FR M.T.S.U. DNS 2

Vilson, Barbara FR M.T.S.U. DNS 2

Lowe-Chin, Rayeisha SO M.T.S.U. DNS 3

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

1 Sales, Quanisha Unattached 24.55

2 Dameus, Clairwin SO T.S.U. 25.16

6 Edmond, Erin JR Vanderbilt 26.09

7 Taylor, Diera JR T.S.U. 26.10

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

Hammond, India SO M.T.S.U. DNS

Day, Taylor FR M.T.S.U. DNS

Vilson, Barbara FR M.T.S.U. DNS

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

3 Cannon, Asianna FR T.S.U. 25.57

4 Smith, India FR T.S.U. 25.74

5 Williams, Leslye SO T.S.U. 25.80

8 Betts, Brittany JR T.S.U. 27.46

Lowe-Chin, Rayeisha SO M.T.S.U. DNS



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to C.F.P.I. Timing & Data, Inc. #16

Music City Challenge 2013 (12/3/2013)	 Results at cfpitiming.com - Vandy Fieldhouse @ Nashville, TN

Women's 300 Meters (Division 1)

 

Women's 300 Meters (Division 1)  1 of 3

 

Women's 300 Meters (Division 1)  2 of 3

 

Women's 300 Meters (Division 1)  3 of 3

 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Washington, Faith SO Vanderbilt 39.86 1(1)

2 Briscoe, Naffene SR T.S.U. 40.49 2(1)

3 Hughes, Amber FR T.S.U. 40.52 2(2)

4 Jackson, Ashontae JR T.S.U. 40.91 1(2)

5 Cannon, Asianna FR T.S.U. 41.34 2(3)

6 Davis, Emily SO Belmont 41.36 3(1)

7 Taylor, Diera JR T.S.U. 41.58 1(3)

8 Williams, Tanisha JR Belmont 41.67 3(2)

9 Ramsey, Maya FR T.S.U. 41.77 2(4)

10 Goodale, Sarah FR Vanderbilt 42.74 1(4)

11 Carrigan, Anna JR Belmont 43.08 3(3)

12 Fleming, Destriney JR T.S.U. 43.23 3(4)

13 Glickman, Courtney FR Belmont 46.40 3(5)

Price, Tierney FR Vanderbilt DNF 1

Agwunobi, Chioma JR W. Kentucky DNS 2

Cooley, Gelela SR W. Kentucky DNS 3

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

1 Washington, Faith SO Vanderbilt 39.86

4 Jackson, Ashontae JR T.S.U. 40.91

7 Taylor, Diera JR T.S.U. 41.58

10 Goodale, Sarah FR Vanderbilt 42.74

Price, Tierney FR Vanderbilt DNF

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

2 Briscoe, Naffene SR T.S.U. 40.49

3 Hughes, Amber FR T.S.U. 40.52

5 Cannon, Asianna FR T.S.U. 41.34

9 Ramsey, Maya FR T.S.U. 41.77

Agwunobi, Chioma JR W. Kentucky DNS

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

6 Davis, Emily SO Belmont 41.36

8 Williams, Tanisha JR Belmont 41.67

11 Carrigan, Anna JR Belmont 43.08

12 Fleming, Destriney JR T.S.U. 43.23

13 Glickman, Courtney FR Belmont 46.40

Cooley, Gelela SR W. Kentucky DNS
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Women's 500 Meters (Division 1)

 

Women's 500 Meters (Division 1)  1 of 2

 

Women's 500 Meters (Division 1)  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Edmond, Erin JR Vanderbilt 1:15.17 1(1)

2 Carpenter, Skyler SO Vanderbilt 1:17.34 1(2)

3 Cooley, Gelela SR W. Kentucky 1:18.11 1(3)

4 Cannon, Jennifer SO Vanderbilt 1:18.59 1(4)

5 Agwunobi, Chioma JR W. Kentucky 1:19.36 1(5)

6 Huning, Megan SO Belmont 1:19.65 2(1)

7 Owens, Jasmine SO T.S.U. 1:20.25 2(2)

8 Akachukwu, Sandra FR W. Kentucky 1:22.57 2(3)

9 Harze, LaToya FR T.S.U. 1:28.46 2(4)

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

1 Edmond, Erin JR Vanderbilt 1:15.17

2 Carpenter, Skyler SO Vanderbilt 1:17.34

3 Cooley, Gelela SR W. Kentucky 1:18.11

4 Cannon, Jennifer SO Vanderbilt 1:18.59

5 Agwunobi, Chioma JR W. Kentucky 1:19.36

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

6 Huning, Megan SO Belmont 1:19.65

7 Owens, Jasmine SO T.S.U. 1:20.25

8 Akachukwu, Sandra FR W. Kentucky 1:22.57

9 Harze, LaToya FR T.S.U. 1:28.46
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Women's 1000 Meters (Division 1)
Vanderbilt:	Kristen Findley	2:49.64	

 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

1 Delaney, Katherine SO Vanderbilt 2:54.11

2 Clayton, Courtney FR Vanderbilt 2:55.06

3 Barron, Sara SO Vanderbilt 3:01.81

4 Prince, Oteia SO T.S.U. 3:11.17

Adams, Breanna SR T.S.U. DNS

Hippensteel, Olivia FR Belmont DNS

Carlin, Taylor SO W. Kentucky DNS
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Women's 1 Mile Run (Division 1)
World Indoor:	Doina Melinte	ROM	4:17.14	1/9/1990	E. Rutherford, NJ, USA

American Indoor:	Mary Slaney	Athletics West	4:20.0h	1/19/1982	San Diego, CA

Collegiate Indoor:	Jenny Barringer	Colorado	4:25.91	College Station, TX

Vanderbilt:	Sara Barron	4:44.44	

 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

1 Friend, Sonja Unattached 4:54.69

2 Kulb, Athena FR Belmont 5:38.52

3 Thinnes, Nicole SO Belmont 5:44.68

4 Bradley, Michelle SO T.S.U. 5:56.80

Yohe, Megan SR Vanderbilt DNF

Slavoski, Kara SR Vanderbilt DNF

Lever, Katie SO W. Kentucky DNS
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Women's 60m Hurdle (Division 1)
World Indoor:	Susanna Kallur	SWE	7.68	Karlsruhe, Germany

American Indoor:	Lolo Jones	Asics	7.72	Doha, Qatar

Collegiate Indoor:	Brianna Rollins	Clemson	7.78	0/12/2013	Clemson, SC

Vanderbilt:	Amanda Mullins Hall	8.37	

 

Women's 60m Hurdle (Division 1)  1 of 3

 

Women's 60m Hurdle (Division 1)  2 of 3

 

Women's 60m Hurdle (Division 1)  3 of 3

 

PL JD Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Hughes, Amber FR T.S.U. 8.55 1(1)

2 Cannon, Jennifer SO Vanderbilt 8.58 1(2)

3 Dameus, Clairwin SO T.S.U. 8.74 1(3)

4 Williams, Crystal FR T.S.U. 8.87 2(1)

5 Washington, Faith SO Vanderbilt 8.88 2(2)

6 Ramsey, Maya FR T.S.U. 8.91 2(3)

7 7 Wilson, Christal JR M.T.S.U. 8.94 1(4)

8 8 Hammond, India SO M.T.S.U. 8.94 1(5)

9 Briscoe, Naffene SR T.S.U. 9.02 2(4)

10 Howell, Jessica FR M.T.S.U. 9.25 3(1)

11 Lowe-Chin, Rayeisha SO M.T.S.U. 9.34 3(2)

12 Goodale, Sarah FR Vanderbilt 10.50 2(5)

13 Vilson, Barbara FR M.T.S.U. 10.95 3(3)

PL JD Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

1 Hughes, Amber FR T.S.U. 8.55

2 Cannon, Jennifer SO Vanderbilt 8.58

3 Dameus, Clairwin SO T.S.U. 8.74

7 7 Wilson, Christal JR M.T.S.U. 8.94

8 8 Hammond, India SO M.T.S.U. 8.94

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

4 Williams, Crystal FR T.S.U. 8.87

5 Washington, Faith SO Vanderbilt 8.88

6 Ramsey, Maya FR T.S.U. 8.91

9 Briscoe, Naffene SR T.S.U. 9.02

12 Goodale, Sarah FR Vanderbilt 10.50

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Pts

10 Howell, Jessica FR M.T.S.U. 9.25

11 Lowe-Chin, Rayeisha SO M.T.S.U. 9.34

13 Vilson, Barbara FR M.T.S.U. 10.95
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Women's High Jump (Division 1)
World Indoor:	Kajsa Bergqvist	SWE	2.08m	Arnstadt, Germany

American Indoor:	Chaunté Lowe	Nike	2.02m	Albuquerque, NM

Collegiate Indoor:	Destinee Hooker	Texas	1.98m	College Station, TX

Vanderbilt:	Hahn/ Williams	1.83m	

 

PL JD Athlete Yr. Team Final English Pts Jumping Record

1 1 Akachukwu,
Sandra

FR W. Kentucky 1.70m 5' 7" 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.74

XO O O O XXX

1 1 Williams,
Pershawna

SO M.T.S.U. 1.70m 5' 7" 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.74

P XO O O XXX

3 Tidman, Ellie Unattached 1.70m 5' 7" 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.74

O O O XXO XXX

4 Williams, Brionne SR Vanderbilt 1.70m 5' 7" 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.74

O XO O XXO XXX

5 Vilson, Barbara FR M.T.S.U. 1.65m 5' 5" 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70

O XXO O XXX

6 Linklater, Jilian SR Belmont 1.65m 5' 5" 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70

XO XXO XO XXX

7 Hammond, India SO M.T.S.U. 1.60m 5' 3" 1.55 1.60 1.65

XO O XXX

8 Day, Taylor FR M.T.S.U. 1.55m 5' 1" 1.55 1.60

XO XXX

Whyatt, Sharmill SO T.S.U. NH 1.55

XXX

Burr, JaLyn JR T.S.U. NH 1.55 1.60

P XXX

Williams, Crystal FR T.S.U. NH 1.55

XXX

Howell, Jessica FR M.T.S.U. NH 1.55

XXX
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Women's Pole Vault (Division 1)
World Indoor:	Yelena Isinbaeva	RUS	5.01m	Stockholm, Sweden

American Indoor:	Jenn Suhr	adidas	4.88m	Boston, MA

Collegiate Indoor:	Tina Šutej'	Arkansas	4.55m	Lexington, KY

Vanderbilt:	Megan Martin	3.95m	

 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Pts Jumping Record

1 Bell, Sarah FR Vanderbilt 3.90m 12' 9.50" 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.75 3.85 3.90 4.00

P P O XO O XO O XXX

2 Parker, Karleigh JR W. Kentucky 3.90m 12' 9.50" 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.75 3.85 3.90 4.00

P P O O P XO XXO XXX

3 Walters, Bobbi JR Belmont 3.35m 10'
11.75"

3.20 3.35 3.50

O O XXX

Watts, Katie FR Vanderbilt NH 3.20

XXX

Cooper, Libby SR Belmont NH 3.20

XXX

Brown, Katie FR W. Kentucky NH 3.20

XXX
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Women's Long Jump (Division 1)
World Indoor:	Heike Drechsler	GDR	7.37m	1/13/1988	Vienna, Austria

American Indoor:	Brittney Reese	Nike	7.23m	Istanbul, Turkey

Collegiate Indoor:	Goulbourne/ Gipson	Auburn/ T.C.U.	6.91m	Fayetteville, AR

Vanderbilt:	Ryan Tolbert	19' 8"	

 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Dameus, Clairwin SO T.S.U. 5.74m 18' 10" 4.73 5.09 5.71 5.46 5.68 5.74

2 Agwunobi, Chioma JR W. Kentucky 5.73m 18' 9.75" 5.69 5.49 5.43 5.69 5.73 5.72

3 Burr, JaLyn JR T.S.U. 5.59m 18' 4.25" 5.34 5.36 PASS 5.38 5.59 FOUL

4 Cannon, Jennifer SO Vanderbilt 5.39m 17' 8.25" FOUL 5.38 5.39 FOUL FOUL 5.14

5 Oladakun, Felicia JR T.S.U. 5.28m 17' 4" 5.28 5.16 5.08 5.16 5.01 FOUL

6 Goodale, Sarah FR Vanderbilt 5.26m 17' 3.25" 4.93 5.07 5.12 5.12 5.26 5.09

7 Wrieden, Sarah SR Belmont 5.19m 17' 0.50" 5.02 FOUL 5.15 5.19 5.01 4.88

8 Glickman, Courtney FR Belmont 4.71m 15' 5.50" FOUL FOUL 4.71 FOUL 4.71 4.62
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Women's Triple Jump (Division 1)
World Indoor:	Tatyana Lebedeva	RUS	15.36m	Budapest, Hungary

American Indoor:	Sheila Hudson	Reebok	14.23m	2/4/1995	Atlanta, GA

Collegiate Indoor:	Suzette Lee	L.S.U.	14.25m	2/8/1997	Indianapolis, IN

Vanderbilt:	Christina Penn	41' 9.50"	

 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Burr, JaLyn JR T.S.U. 12.03m 39' 5.75" FOUL FOUL 12.03 11.55 FOUL 11.86

2 Price, Tierney FR Vanderbilt 12.01m 39' 5" 11.83 11.54 12.01 11.71 FOUL FOUL

3 Townsend, Amber SO T.S.U. 11.70m 38' 4.75" FOUL 11.37 11.64 11.27 11.56 11.70

4 Oladakun, Felicia JR T.S.U. 11.52m 37' 9.50" FOUL FOUL 11.52 FOUL FOUL 11.50
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Women's Shot Put (Division 1)
World Indoor:	Helena Fibingerova	TCH	22.50m	1/19/1977	Jablonec, TCH

American Indoor:	Jill Camarena-Williams	New York  A. C.	19.89m	Fayetteville, AR

Collegiate Indoor:	Laura Gerraughty	North Carolina	19.15m	Fayetteville, AR

Vanderbilt:	Leslie Vidmar	53' 0.25"	

 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Ramsey, Jessica SR W. Kentucky 16.18m 53' 1"

2 Robinson, Lexia SR W. Kentucky 15.42m 50' 7.25"

3 Jaarats, Britta Unattached 14.53m 47' 8"

4 Logan, Brittani SR T.S.U. 14.04m 46' 0.75"

5 Jackson, Jenessa FR W. Kentucky 13.53m 44' 4.75"

6 Wells, Cyarra Unattached 12.80m 42' 0"

7 Krueger, Courtney Unattached 12.68m 41' 7.25"

8 Sobon, Mary JR Belmont 12.43m 40' 9.50"

9 Joshua, Cierra SR T.S.U. 10.72m 35' 2"

10 Davis, Angel Unattached 10.54m 34' 7"

11 Goodale, Sarah FR Vanderbilt 10.39m 34' 1.25"

12 Cannon, Jennifer SO Vanderbilt 9.73m 31' 11.25"

13 Hammond, India SO M.T.S.U. 9.12m 29' 11.25"

14 Wrieden, Sarah SR Belmont 8.70m 28' 6.50"

15 Howell, Jessica FR M.T.S.U. 8.52m 27' 11.50"

Vilson, Barbara FR M.T.S.U. DNS
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Women's Weight Throw (Division 1)
American Indoor:	Brittany Riley	Southern Illinois	25.56m	Fayetteville, AR

Collegiate Indoor:	Brittany Riley	Southern Illinois	25.56m	Fayetteville, AR

Vanderbilt:	Vensherrie Campbell	58' 5.75"	

 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Robinson, Lexia SR W. Kentucky 19.03m 62' 5.25" 19.03 FOUL 15.95 16.27 FOUL 17.96

2 Ramsey, Jessica SR W. Kentucky 18.76m 61' 6.75" 18.58 17.33 FOUL 18.70 FOUL 18.76

3 Wells, Cyarra Unattached 18.65m 61' 2.25" 18.08 18.65 FOUL FOUL FOUL 18.15

4 Jaarats, Britta Unattached 17.34m 56' 10.75" 17.32 FOUL 17.33 17.34 FOUL 17.19

5 Jackson, Jenessa FR W. Kentucky 15.77m 51' 9" FOUL 15.32 FOUL FOUL 15.77 FOUL

6 Sobon, Mary JR Belmont 15.70m 51' 6.25" 15.13 15.34 15.58 FOUL 15.70 15.59

7 Logan, Brittani SR T.S.U. 15.31m 50' 2.75" FOUL FOUL 15.31 14.12 13.85 14.33

8 Walters, Bobbi JR Belmont 14.30m 46' 11" 14.05 13.57 13.72 13.58 14.30 14.13

9 Hardin, Josie FR Belmont 13.82m 45' 4.25" FOUL 13.77 12.34 13.82 FOUL 13.55

10 Davis, Angel Unattached 11.88m 38' 11.75" FOUL 11.88 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

11 Joshua, Cierra SR T.S.U. 11.46m 37' 7.25" 11.46 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

12 Eddy, Haven FR Belmont 9.80m 32' 2" 9.80 8.99 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL


